Championnat Vaudois
Montreux
6 décembre 2014

Panel 1
Juge 1: FISCHER Cathy
Juge 2: STREICHER Bibiana
Juge 3: ARNAUD Fabienne

g Juge4: TROYON Lara
g:': Juge 5: Ignatova Inna

(-4 Juge 6 : Herranz Maribelle
E Juge 7 :

Résultats des figures J1
Nom

1 JACCARD Gladys

2 NEDELLEC Morgane

3 SECHAUD Marjorie

4 MOIX Elodie

5 CLIVAZ Lola

6 DE PALO Rebecca

Figures results print

Club / Fédér.

Lausanne Natation
Lausanne Natation
Lausanne Natation
Montreux-Natation
Montreux-Natation
Lausanne Natation
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wiss

An

1996
1997
1997
1999
1998
1999

i .
swimming

Synchsro

Total
70.750
69.000
66.875
66.125
66.000
58.625
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